	Regd.Office: No Bengaluru - 56	HIS WHENCE HE WAS	dtdc lite Coarlor and Cargo Services by arrac A	POUCH NO.	DEST:	or profits, to want? utilidazinjijA nos sich velsurbo izori offenstatione plant it profitsprant order establisad lauroners anglithere skuff, dann sowo anglithere skuff, dann sowo anglithere skuff, dann sowo anglithere skuff, danna	Google Play
r's (Consignor) Name:	Rubal	ubject to Benga	aturu Jurisdiction.	Please refer to all the terms & conditions printed 2 Recipient's (Consignee) Name: Company Name & Address:	overleaf of this consignment note before	tendering a consignment to DTDC	
The has self at Newmont or transferred and a stage of the self-transferred and an expension of the self-transferred and t	State:	PIN Code:	opposed interestigate at reversions 2010 to independent earthcape september at reversions 2 (system DVC opposed announcement of the control opposed and action opposed opposed and action opposed oppo	City: Stat	e: N-D PIN	1 Code: \ 10024	
er's GSTIN*:	to the military man along	to electric transparation of the contract of	*Where Applicable	Recipient's GSTIN*:	1 1	*Where Applicable	
Nature of consignment [Dox Non-D	ox Total Nun	Pcs:	Description	of Content	Value of Goods	
l: L cm X B o	cm X H cm X	Pcs Actual Wt.:	kg	paying an impropagatory yet of sides of the light 2010, trans- tin to billion to ensure its same a bodied on the light 2010, trans-	planed out vetnessed to templose subscrib reson	Into "eperator of suley broaded" ip.	
	cm X H cm X	Pcs Volumetric		or provide and a second property and a second second	odining sporte obtavoljna politicia, sportaži vrtasta Dr. 181. godinaca, sportini politicia, sportaži vrtasta	Granical 2010 to states and et al.	
BOOK AND AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	cm X H cm X	Pcs Chargeable	Wt.: kg	The Total Value of consignment	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	er₹1 and transpared afterests	
Paper Work Enclosures	Applied Contract Contractors		Anthony final research try tips: All try to research try part of agrees (at all all all points	6 Type of consignment (Please ✓) Commercial Non Commercial	7 Value Added Services - Not Available	CN Expiry Dt.:	
/We declare that thi	s consignment do	es not 9 Charg	es Amount(₹)	8 Mode : Surface	Air cargo	Express	
contain personal i	mail, cash, jewe	ellery, a) Tariff (incl. 0		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	All cargo	Exhiess	
contraband, illegal	drugs, any prof	nibited hl Rick Surchar	(1-1	Consignment Number:		Chapter Science Science of A	
tems and commod		cause	10/-	the second statement of the second second in the second se		Sen Symbologien	
afety hazards while	transporting	c) Total amoun	(a+b) nclusive of GST & other taxes if applicable	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF CONTEMPORAL SET AND ASSESSED.		a story preprinting (in	
r's Signature & Seal			nt: Cash Card Wallet	the feetballs on "Dense High" or "Garrer High Indiana	T16064789		
		C STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ng Branch / Franchisee Code	12	Ogia was represented to be of the		App Store
	Time:	AM/PM	-19-79	Risk Surcharge	Owner	for execute hit facilities to our office sets	
read and understood terms 8			- Qurier Signature	Mak aul Cliai ye	Carrier	CONTROL OF MANAGES	
site www.dtdc.in, and I agree		rsupport@dtdc		305770577 SE	NDER COPY	May 2022	
				20 Living and Alexander and Al		MOJAVEZ	El evantivate
DTDC	DTD	C Express Lin	nited dtdc	114 ORIGIN	DEST:	first will all allow and the control	-
DTDC States of S	Regd.0	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	IIIE	DEST	billy. These conditions apply in the total in- man's social state that investmental miles to	Apply
DIDC Between value Strengt Surface Non Negotiabi	Regd.0	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	POUCH NO.	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	DUISOA
Section 1	Regd.(dpdgroup Benga e Consignment	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	nited ia Road dtdc	POUCH NO. diction. Please refer to all the terms & con	Perfect the property of the contraction	AND THE STATE OF T	nt to DTDC
Non Negotiabi 1 Sender's (Consignor	Regd.(dpdgroup Benga e Consignment	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	POUCH NO. Please refer to all the terms & con 2	ditions printed overleaf of this consignm	AND THE STATE OF T	nt to DTDC
\$805-6005	dpdgroup Benga e Consignment	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	POUCH NO. diction. Please refer to all the terms & con 2 Recipient's (Consignee)	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	ant to DTDC
Sender's (Consignor	dpdgroup Benga e Consignment	Office: No-3,Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	POUCH NO. Please refer to all the terms & con 2	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	ant to DTDC
Sender's (Consignor	dpdgroup Bengal Bengal Consignment Name: dress:	Office: No-3, Victor luru - 560047	ia Road GTGC Continue Graph β Bengaluru Juris h:	POUCH NO. diction. Please refer to all the terms & con 2 Recipient's (Consignee)	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	nt to DTDC
Sender's (Consignor Company Name&Ad	dpdgroup Benga e Consignment	Office: No-3, Victor luru - 560047	ia Road OTOC	POUCH NO. diction. Please refer to all the terms & con 2 Recipient's (Consignee)	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	nat to DTDC
Sender's (Consignor Company Name&Ad City: Sender's GSTIN*:	dpdgroup Bengal Bengal Consignment Name: dress: State:	Office: No-3, Victor luru - 560047	p Bengaturu Juris	POUCH NO. diction Please refer to all the terms & con 2 Recipient's (Consignee) Company Name & Address	DATE:	AND THE STATE OF T	in to OTDC
Sender's (Consignor Company Name&Ad City: Sender's GSTIN*: 3 Nature of consig	dpdgroup Bengal e Consignment Name: dress: State:	Office: No-3; Victor luru - 560047 Note Subject	p Bengaturu Juris	POUCH NO. Please refer to all the terms & con Recipient's (Consignee) Company Name & Addres City: Recipient's GSTIN*:	Name: State:	A spirito freg (Altrace of Plata St. Altrace of Pla	19
Sender's (Consignor Company Name&Ad City: Sender's GSTIN*: 3 Nature of consig	dpdgroup Bengal e Consignment Name: dress: State:	Office: No-3, Victor luru - 560047 Note Subject	PIN Code:	POUCH NO. Please refer to all the terms & con Recipient's (Consignee) Company Name & Addres City: Recipient's GSTIN*:	DATE:	pint note before tendering a consignment note before tendering note that the consignment note before tendering note that the consignment note before tendering note that the consignment note that the consistency of the consistency note that the consistency not the consistency note that the consistency note	pplicable
Sender's (Consignor Company Name&Ad City: Sender's GSTIN*: 3 Nature of consig	State: State: St	Non-Dox Cm X Pcs	PIN Code: "Where Total Num Pcs:	POUCH NO. diction Please refer to all the terms & con Recipient's (Consignee) Company Name & Addres City: Applicable Recipient's GSTIN*:	Name: State:	PIN Code: Where A	pplicable

Amount(₹)

90

a) Tariff (incl. Of FSC + Taxes)

11 Booking Branch / Franchisee Code

b) Risk Surcharge Total amount (a+b)

10 I/We declare that this consignment does not 9 Charges contain personal mail, cash, jewellery, a) Tariff lind. OF ESC

contraband, illegal drugs, any prohibited items and commodities which can cause safety hazards while transporting

Sender's Signature & Seal

The Total Value of consignment for carriage / E-Way bill

Type of consignment [Please

Type of consignment [Please

Type of consignment [Non Commercial

Non Commercial

Air cargo

T16064790

8 Mode: Surface

Consignment Number:

12 Risk Surcharge

CN Expiry Dt.:

Express

Date: I have read and understood terms & conditions	Time: AM/PM	-17	21 Risk Surcharg	0wner	of the state of th	
on website www.dtdc.in, and I agree to the sam	0	courier		Carrier	Control to the Control of the Contro	
		***		SENDER COPY	May.	2022
DTDC Exp	ress Limited	emolifement a	ORIGIN	DEST:	E	Google Play
Regd.Office: N Strategic Partner: of dpdgroup Regd.Office: N Bengaluru - 5	lo-3,Victoria Road 60047	dtdc lite	POUCH NO.	DATE:	And the Anthropy of the Anthro	Google Play
Negotiable Consignment Note /	Subject to Beng	aluru Jurisdiction	Please refer to all the terms & conditions printe	d overleaf of this consignment note before	tendering a consignment to DTDC	
pany Name & Address:	Ph:	200 (20) (200 (200 (200 (20) (200 (200 (200 (20) (200 (20) (200 (20) (200 (20) (200 (20) (200 (20))))))))))	Recipient's (Consignee) Name: Name 2 Ph:			
State:	PIN Code	di transpières prépis d'unestrictivo 2016 de l'establece de l'index de participa d'unida 276 privet diserrophique aut attrative le sompris ett of la 2018 de	City: State: N. PIN Code: 16064			
er's GSTIN*:		*Where Applicable	Recipient's GSTIN*:	Colors and the street and the encountry of	*Where Applicable	
Nature of consignment Dox Non-		n Pcs:	Description	n of Content	Value of Goods	
L cm X B cm X H cm X	Pcs Actual Wt.	kg	The price of the register was all easily to some to perform the performance of the perfor	to though the later of the participant is never from	In appreciation beautiful in	
L cm X B cm X H cm X Cm X B cm X H cm X	Pcs Volumetric		Will be a state of the control of	to the two much asker are actively imposed as and	e preting" 2010 to detect efficie	
aper Work Enclosures		e Wt.: kg	The Total Value of consignment (Please ✓) Commercial Non Commercial	rent for carriage / E-Way bill Value Added Services - Not Available	₹ CN Expiry Dt:	
/e declare that this consignment d		ges Amount(₹)	8 Mode: Surface	Air cargo	Express	
tain personal mail, cash, jew traband, illegal drugs, any pro s and commodities which car	hibited	of FSC + Taxes 220	Consignment Number:		peter humbs tills profiel solveit yet siy d pliferages	
y hazards while transporting	c) Total amour		PHOESE of the company		Company of the Compan	
nature & Seal		inclusive of GST & other taxes if applicable	T16064791			
	AT MICHIGAN PROPERTY.	ing Branch / Franchisee Code	12	11000110	A And McChildren Cong of Season	Download on the